0
7.
2
2
 |
 W
5.
17

Item Code NB
(mm)
pd range
min-max (mm)
Encapsulation
Cavity
ID (mm)
Encapsulation
Cavity Inside
Length (cL) (mm)
Bolt Size OAL (L)
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
80 83-100 216 286 - 434 30
CRCQUICK2100 100 112-130 246 286 - 434 33
125 138-152 275 318 - 433 38
125 145-158 275 318 - 433 38
CRCQUICK2150 150 166-183 318 318 - 433 39
CRCQUICK2200 200 216-234 361 286 - 434 49
225 258-275 445 400 12 x M20 - 75
CRCQUICK2250 250 273-291 488 450 12 x M20 - 90
CRCQUICK2300 300 323-340 530 500 12 x M20 - 105
CRCQUICK2350 350 340-358 548 500 12 x M20 - 108
 = Items available on indent order only.
W
5.
17